
7 ETAPA CIRCUITO UNIFICADO DE TREKKING 2024
CAJUEIRO - AL 17.8.2024

MAORI

Paulo Freitas
NSA
Strecke : FAST (#1) 
Zeit : 2:18:38 [Punkte : 10]

32/61 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. M?ori Viçosa 1:30:12 [10]
2. Caatingueiros Trekking 2 1:36:04 [10]
3. Caatingueiros Trekking 1 1:36:45 [10]

1. 50 00:08:02  [1]
2. 45 00:12:05 00:20:07  [1]
3. 49 00:18:45 00:38:52  [1]
4. 36 00:12:16 00:51:08  [1]
5. 37 00:13:37 01:04:45  [1]
6. 48 00:31:10 01:35:55  [1]
7. 47 00:15:16 01:51:11  [1]
8. 46 00:08:30 01:59:41  [1]
9. 32 00:08:24 02:08:05  [1]

10. 44 00:08:01 02:16:06  [1]
11. 999 00:02:32 02:18:38
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